

State Vs. Amrik Singh. Chi. 89.

CNR No. PBPTBI-002411-2017.

Present: APP for State.

Accused on bail represented by counsel Sh. Avtar Singh, Adv.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Ld SDJM Nabha is on leave for today. For defence evidence, if any and for argument, adjourned to 19.4.2019.

Date of order 28.3.2019

Satwinderjit Kaur PCS
JMIC/ Duty/Nabha.

Typed by:- Munish
I attest the accuracy and authenticity of this document.