

CNR No: PBFZC20010812020

CIS No: CHA-89-2020

STATE OF PUNJAB VS Deepak Kumar

Present: Sh.B.S.Bhatti, learned APP for the State.
Accused Deepak Kumar on bail with Sh.R.S.Thind, Advocate

Heard. Prima facie case under Section 61 of Excise Act has been made out against the accused and he has been charge sheeted accordingly to which he pleaded not guilty and claimed trial. Now Pws be summoned for 05.01.2022.

Date of Order: 13.10.2021
Jaskaran Singh (Steno)

(Ravi Gulati)
CJM/Fazilka
UID NO.PB00242