

CNR No: PBKPA10038302019

CIS No: CHA-88-2019

STATE OF PUNJAB VS ROHIT SHARMA

Present: Sh.Saurav Khullar, Ld.APP for the State.

Accused on bail with counsel Ms.Rupinder Pal Kaur, Adv.

No PW was present or served. Let, summons to unexamined prosecution witnesses at serial No.1 to 3 be issued for 31.1.2023.

Dated:9.1.2023

GURWINDER SINGH

(Mehak Sabharwal)

JMIC/Phagwara

UID No.PB0385